WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Port Authority Challenger Il Jacket -

Dark/All(OW98409-OW111)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Ow98409-OW111

Teklon nylon shell. Poly-filled body with
heavyweight fleece lining for extra warmth.
Nylon sleeve lining. Double-needle stitching
throughout. Interior cell phone pocket.
Adjustable cuffs with hook and loop closures.
Slash zippered pockets, interior zippered
pocket. Port Pockets for easy embroidery
access.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available -
Black/Black,NavyNavy/Blue,Steel/Black
Gray,Hunter/Black Green,Red/Black

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
6

12

24

48

72

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
6-11 $28.38
12 - 23 $45.32
24 - 47 $49.22
48 - 71 $51.66
72 $59.98

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
6-11 Free
12 - 23 Free
24 - 47 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price

$138.00
$131.79
$125.21
$121.39
$117.46

7 Days
$41.59
$57.75
$71.15
$77.36

$85.02

3 Days
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09

$139.20

5 Days
$61.01
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40

$107.09
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