

Port Authority Challenger II Jacket - Dark/All(OW98409-OW111)



Product #	OW98409-OW111
Features	Teklon nylon shell. Poly-filled body with heavyweight fleece lining for extra warmth. Nylon sleeve lining. Double-needle stitching throughout. Interior cell phone pocket. Adjustable cuffs with hook and loop closures. Slash zippered pockets, interior zippered pocket. Port Pockets for easy embroidery access.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black/Black,NavyNavy/Blue,Steel/Black Gray,Hunter/Black Green,Red/Black
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
6	\$138.00
12	\$131.79
24	\$125.21
48	\$121.39
72	\$117.46

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 - 11	\$28.38	\$41.59	\$61.01
12 - 23	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
24 - 47	\$49.22	\$71.15	\$84.36
48 - 71	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
72	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 - 11	Free	\$70.80
12 - 23	Free	\$84.36
24 - 47	Free	\$97.40
48 - 71	Free	\$107.09
72	Free	\$139.20

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET